Serial Gateway with Modular I/O Expansion Capabilities
Highlights
▪ Wirelessly gather/distribute sensor data
▪ Map I/O points anywhere within the network
▪ Point-to-multipoint, peer-to-peer connectivity
▪ Modbus Master/Slave functionality
▪ Serial/RTU interface (RS232/RS485)
▪ Integrate OleumTech I/O Expansion Modules

Warranty ∙ 2-Year Parts and Labor
Country of Origin ∙ USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Gateway Only (GM1) ∙ BM-0900-GM1, BM-0915-GM1, BM-2400-GM1, BM-0868-GM1
Gateway with I/O Kit (GM1K) ∙ BM-xxxx-GM1K (Includes DataRail and Mounting Hardware)
DIN Rail Mounting Kit ∙ SA1000-WK1 (1 DataRail + Mounting H/W: Cover, 2 End Terminal Brackets, 4 Terminal Plugs)
4-20 mA I/O Module ∙ BM-A420-122S (Single Pack) / BM-A420-122D (Dual Pack)
0-10 V I/O Module ∙ BM-A010-122S (Single Pack) / BM-A010-122D (Dual Pack)
Digital I/O Module ∙ BM-D100-144S (Single Pack) / BM-D100-144D (Dual Pack)
Wirelessly Connects To ∙ OTC Wireless Devices (Gateways, Transmitters, I/O Modules)
Con�guration Cable ∙ SX1000-CC2, 20-ft All-in-One Con�guration Cable
RF Range